Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién
Fecha
Clase de la prueba

Distancia
Cls Dor
1 307
2 393
3 351
4 309
5 392
6 353
7 350
8 313
9 389
10 332
11 363
12 322
13 361
14 360
15 355
16 376
17 385
18 408
19 384
20 386
21 382
22 379
23 407
24 388
25 321
26 374
27 406
28 368
29 335
30 362
31 339
32 409
33 344
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: XC3
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Apellido,Nombre

DANTI,MARC
MOLANO, NIL

COS ,NORFEU
GARCIA,GUILLEM
ALCALA I,ARNAU
REIXACH,AXEL
SALA, JORDI
BAYES, LLUC
ARMET, CESC
MATOSO, MARC
ABIAN, EDUARD
RABERT , DAMIA
PARES, POL
CLAPES,GIL
ALBALADEJO, POL
BRAGULAT, LAIA
SUGRANES , MAX
CABANERO, ORIOL
CAMPS , BERNAT
GALIA, POL
BENITEZ, TEO
ERAZO,LOLA
BERNARDO , MARC
TRIAS I,ARNAU
PERIS, ROGER
ESTEBAN, ORIOL
WIESNER,NICOLAS
CASAS,BERNAT
DESCALS, JAUME
BERTOLIN,GUILLE
MOTJE ,ALEIX
PEREZ,BIEL
PLANAS , JOAN

DANTI ,MARC
MOLANO, NIL

COS ,NORFEU
GARCIA,GUILLEM
ALCALA I,ARNAU
REIXACH,AXEL
SALA, JORDI
BAYES, LLUC
ARMET, CESC
MATOSO, MARC
ABIAN, EDUARD
RABERT , DAMIA
PARES, POL
CLAPES,GIL
ALBALADEJO, POL
SUGRANES , MAX
CABANERO, ORIOL
CAMPS , BERNAT
GALIA, POL

Pincipiants Nens

PRIN2
PRIN1
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PRIN2
PRIN1
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PRIN2
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PRIN1
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: Open Girona BTT 2021 Kids - Sant Hilari

SANT HILARI SACALM

08/05/21

/ BTT-Raid Kid's Cup
Kms - Promed

21.51 Kms/h.
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E BTT FORNELLS
E INFANTIIL OLOT
E C MEDINYA

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
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E BTT FORNELLS
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E AMUNT CC BTT
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JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

BTT FORNELLS

MRT MALGRAT

BTT FORNELLS

MRT MALGRAT

C MEDINYA

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC
JUFRE VIC-ETB

MRT MALGRAT

C MEDINYA
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
AMUNT CC BTT

BTT FORNELLS

JUFRE VIC-ETB
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GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK

E AMUNT CC BTT
E BTT FORNELLS
E BTT FORNELLS
MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT

E JUFRE VIC-ETB
E JUFRE VIC-ETB
E BTT FORNELLS
E INFANTIL OLOT
E C MEDINYA
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382 BENITEZ,TEO

407 BERNARDO,MARC
388 TRIAS I,ARNAU
321 PERIS,ROGER

374 ESTEBAN,ORIOL
406 WIESNER,NICOLAS
368 CASAS,BERNAT
335 DESCALS, JAUME
362 BERTOLIN,GUILLE
339 MOTJE,ALEIX

409 PEREZ,BIEL

344 PLANAS, JOAN

376 BRAGULAT,LAIA
379 ERAZO,LOLA
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Femnies Principiants
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